Q‘AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003 OWNER: []
gd]:!iti;ms and Alterations to Ryan High ~ DATE: October 26, 2009 ARCHITECT: [
CROO.
CONTRACTOR: []
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ~ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 2772.00 FIELD: [J
Charter Builders Ltd. CONTRACT DATE: December 11, 2008
éz?“]a %3{-]} Freeway CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER: []

Dallas, TX 75234-6084

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable 1o previously executed Construction Change Directives)
This Change Order will transfer the funds in the FF&E budget for the project, allocated for the new Marquee Sign, to the
Construction Contract.

The original Guaranteed Maximum Price was $ 23,121,455.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ -583.167.00
The Guaranteed Maximum Price prior to this Change Order was $ 22,538,288.00
The Guaranteed Maximum Price will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 60,000.00
The new Guaranteed Maximum Price including this Change Order will be $ 22,598,288.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero ( 0 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is October 02, 2009

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which

have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

VLK Architects, Inc. Charter Builders Ltd. Denton Independent School District
" (iR ié CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
dipo 1 1501 LBJ Freeway, Suite 700, Dallas, TX 230 Mayhill Road, Denton, Texas 76208
gongl o 75234608
RESE 7 4"! ¥ DD ADDRESS
Ta Vs P
« B .‘_J LTS
Tk i e BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Cuerg C™LR

(Typed name) (Typed name)
Waeler

DATE e DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright ©@ 1879, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and eriminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document
was produced by AlA software at 11:11:37 on 10/27/2009 under Order No.1000363668_1 which expires on 6/13/2010, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (2129459418)



